Platz

CoNoOR~LODNE

137
142
17
148
121
53
63
91
52
79
85
18

145
10
31
34
56

113
51

105

108

125
20
57
81
38

143
58

131

55
73
71
70
23
90
13
77
144
29
82
60
67
99
100
110
136
78
141

Name

Pabinger Daniel
Weil3 Alexander

8. SCW Volkslauf

Hauptlauf - 6250m

Jahr-
gang
1985
1977

Summereder Christian 1964

Pretzl Robert

1970

Wolflingseder Leopold 1967

Breinbauer Stefan

Schoénhuber Jirgen

Zehetner Ernst
Hartl Hubert
Stoger Adi jun.

Oberndorfer Robert

Briindl Alexander
Trenzinger Franz
Schuster Christian

Windischbauer Karl
Frauenberger Alfred

1963
1979
1974
1970
1987
1968
1996
1967
1972
1967
1983

Binder-Wiesinger Manfr 1973

Baumann Hermann

Lauber Erich

Orthacker Manfred

Wieser Markus
Grafinger Manfred
Will Gerald
Hauser Horst
Dickinger Erich

Hartmann Manfred
Laherstorfer Martin

Kubista Erwin
Kastner Manuela
Fureder Werner
Oberndorfer Erwin

Oehlinger Christian

1968
1962
1969
1969
1983
1968
1968
1978
1958
1977
1962
1979
1962
1965
1964

Starzengruber Benedikt 1997

Emathinger Franz
Kirchsteiger Rudi

1988
1965

Stockmaier Hubert Mag 1956

Heidecker Robert
Hiesmayr Ernst
Lenz Christoph
Aumair Martin

Felbermair Helmut

Hintermayr Erich
Zehetner Gunther

Pesendorfer Thomas

Gillhofer Elfriede
Eckmayr Gunther
Brand Karl

Misra Christopher
Bernecker Willi

Brandstotter Ewald

Radner Giinther

1976
1949
1984
1994
1957
1969
1978
1971
1973
1976
1977
1992
1953
1976
1975

Verein/Ort

ALC Wels

LG Kirchdorf

LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
LC Sicking

LC MKW Hausruck
Neukirchen lauft
Neukirchen lauft
Union Vorchdorf

LC MKW Hausruck
Neukirchen lauft
Hervis Sports

Union Vorchdorf

TUS Kremsmunster
Union Vorchdorf
Hervis Sports

LC MKW Hausruck
SV Lacken
Neukirchen lauft
Shopping City Wels
Union Vorchdorf
Neukirchen lauft
www.4sports.at
www.techquadrat.at
Steinerkirchen

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Union Vorchdorf

LG Kirchdorf
www.TaeKwonDo4You.at Wels
LC scharfes Eck Wels
Neukirchen lauft
Weil3kirchen

blaugelb Offenhausen
blaugelb Offenhausen
LC MKW Hausruck
Steyr

Union Vorchdorf

LAC Amateure Steyr
Run & Tri Team Gschwandt
Kroswang

Union Vorchdorf
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Neukirchen lauft
Pinsdorf

Union Vorchdorf
Neukirchen lauft

Wolf Systembau
Breitenschiitzing

LG Kirchdorf
Pettenbach

Union Vorchdorf

Klasse

M20
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M30
M40
M20
M40
MU18
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M30
M50
M30
M50
W30
M50
M40
M40
MU18
M20
M40
M50
M30
M60
M20
MUZ20
M50
M40
M30
M40
w40
M30
M30
M20
M60
M30
M30

Zeit km- Platz
Schnitt Klasse
0:20:45 0:03:19 1.
0:20:55 0:03:21 1.
0:21:03 0:03:22 1.
0:21:23 0:03:25 2.
0:21:25 0:03:26 3.
0:21:34 0:03:27 1.
0:21:45 0:03:29 2.
0:21:49 0:03:29 3.
0:21:53 0:03:30 4.
0:22:02 0:03:32 2.
0:22:12 0:03:33 5.
0:22:18 0:03:34 1.
0:22:22 0:03:35 6.
0:22:52 0:03:40 7.
0:22:56 0:03:40 8.
0:22:57 0:03:40 4,
0:23:00 0:03:41 9.
0:23:02 0:03:41 10.
0:23:14 0:03:43 2.
0:23:25 0:03:45 11.
0:23:33 0:03:46 12.
0:23:43 0:03:48 5.
0:23:54 0:03:49 13.
0:23:56 0:03:50 14.
0:24:04 0:03:51 6.
0:24:15 0:03:53 3.
0:24:16 0:03:53 7.
0:24:21 0:03:54 4,
0:24:23 0:03:54 1.
0:24:29 0:03:55 5.
0:24:34 0:03:56 15.
0:24:45 0:03:58 16.
0:24:45 0:03:58 2.
0:24:46 0:03:58 3.
0:24:48 0:03:58 17.
0:24:49 0:03:58 6.
0:24:51 0:03:59 8.
0:24:51 0:03:59 1.
0:24:54 0:03:59 4.
0:25:10 0:04:02 1.
0:25:11 0:04:02 7.
0:25:16 0:04:03 18.
0:25:36 0:04:06 9.
0:25:37 0:04:06 109.
0:25:38 0:04:06 1.
0:25:45 0:04:07 10.
0:25:46 0:04:.07 11.
0:25:48 0:04:08 5.
0:25:50 0:04:08 2.
0:25:57 0:04:09 12.
0:25:59 0:04:09 13.

Wels am 21.09.2013



8. SCW Volkslauf
Hauptlauf - 6250m

Platz Name Janr- Verein/Ort Klasse Zeit _<m- Plaz
gang Schnitt Klasse
52. 124 Reiter Michael 1980 Neukirchen lauft M30 0:26:10 0:04:11 14.
53. 118 Puchinger Hannes 1966 Stadl-Paura M40 0:26:12 0:04:12 20.
54. 88 Baierl Helga 1959 TUS Kremsmiinster W50 0:26:19 0:04:13 1.
55. 104 Huemer David 1997 Union Pennewang MU18 0:26:30 0:04:14 3.
56. 111 Reiter Johann 1950 Neukirchen lauft M60 0:26:46 0:04:17 3.
57. 80 Steinbacher Claus 1969 RC-Ovilava Wels M40 0:26:51 0:04:18 21.
58. 64 Dickinger Josef 1956 Union Vorchdorf M50 0:26:54 0:04:18 8.
59. 101 Scheibmayr Stefan 1971 Union Pennewang M40 0:26:58 0:04:19 22.
60. 9 Ramsauer Johann 1970 SV Lengau M40 0:27:03 0:04:20 23.
61. 50 Reinwein Martina 1976 Neukirchen lauft W30 0:27:04 0:04:20 2.
62. 103 Hattinger Mathias 1992 Kroswang M20 0:27:07 0:04:20 6.
63. 126 Stempfer Franz 1964 LC MKW Hausruck M40 0:27:11 0:04:21 24.
64. 122 Hummer Christian 1979 Linz M30 0:27:18 0:04:22 15.
65. 14 Pilz Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt W50 0:27:21 0:04:23 2.
66. 69 Anlanger Ferdinand 1990 Roitham M20 0:27:34 0:04:25 7.
67. 35 Gasperlmair Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf M60 0:27:38 0:04:25 4.
68. 107 Reitter Roland 1969 Neukirchen lauft M40 0:27:43 0:04:26  25.
69. 146 Nohammer Jirgen 1984 Union Pennewang M20 0:27:46 0:04:27 8.
70. 102 Aumair Susanne 1992 Kroswang W20 0:27:49 0:04:27 1.
71. 5 Breitwieser Roman 1988 Union Pennewang M20 0:27:52 0:04:28 9.
72. 49 Shanley Raymond 1978 Edt bei Lambach M30 0:27:55 0:04:28 16.
73. 92 Zehetner Heidi 1976 Neukirchen lauft W30 0:27:58 0:04:28 3.
74. 96 Vormaier Heidemaria 1961 LC MKW Hausruck W50 0:28:03 0:04:29 3.
75. 19 Ettlinger Martin 1981 Union Vorchdorf M30 0:28:.06 0:04:30 17.
76. 27 Ettlinger Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf M50 0:28:08 0:04:30 9.
77. 115 Parzer Gabriele 1969 Neukirchen lauft W40 0:28:12 0:04:31 2.
78. 11 Windischbauer Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf W30 0:28:27 0:04:33 4.
79. 40 Wagner Markus 1997 Union Pennewang MU18 0:28:28 0:04:33 4.
80. 75 GrolRmayer Helmut 1943 Union Gmunden M70 0:28:29 0:04:33 1.
81. 139 Grabmair Florian 1985 Lauftreff Pichl M20 0:28:31 0:04:34 10.
82. 37 Freimuller Tobias 1998 Union Pennewang MU18 0:28:37 0:04:35 5.
83. 138 Gstrein Christof 1975 Lauftreff Pichl M30 0:28:41 0:04:35 18.
84. 140 Grabmair Stefan 1954 Lauftreff Pichl M50 0:28:43 0:04:36  10.
85. 26 Itzenberger Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf W50 0:28:45 0:04:36 4.
86. 129 Spitzbart Barbara 1979 Union Gschwandt W30 0:28:59 0:04:38 5.
87. 12 Brandstatter Ronald 1973 brandisbergblog.weebly.com M40 0:29:04 0:04:39 26.
88. 74 Gokler Kurt 1962 LC Schiedel Kamine M50 0:29:08 0:04:40 11.
89. 16 Eichinger Monika 1959 Union Vorchdorf W50 0:29:14 0:04:41 5.
90. 62 Sonntagbauer Rudolf 1948 Union Vorchdorf M60 0:29:15 0:04:41 5.
91. 114 Scheuchenstuhl Thoma 1972 Sportunion Wels Pernau M40 0:29:16 0:04:41 27.
92. 44 Lehner Kurt 1964 Wels M40 0:29:34 0:04:44  28.
93. 45 Lehner Christian 1967 Wels M40 0:29:34 0:04:44 29.
94. 94 Zauner Rupert 1970 Shopping City Wels M40 0:29:47 0:04:46  30.
95. 123 Holzl Karl 1954 LC Schiedel Kamine M50 0:29:55 0:04:47 12.
96. 72 Pleiner Franz 1963 ULC Gampern M50 0:29:57 0:04:48 13.
97. 21 Schweninger Sabine Dr 1984 B'jak trainingszentrum W20 0:30:02 0:04:48 2.
98. 135 Horny Ferry 1968 ASKO Kirchdorf M40 0:30:03 0:04:48 31.
99. 130 Bassani Andrea 1980 Gebolltskirchen W30 0:30:04 0:04:49 6.
100. 1 Maresch Brigitte 1962 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk W50 0:30:18 0:04:51 6.
101. 95 Zauner Elias 1998 Shopping City Wels MU18 0:30:20 0:04:51 6.
102. 36 Mair Josef 1962 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk M50 0:30:27 0:04:52 14,

Wels am 21.09.2013



8. SCW Volkslauf
Hauptlauf - 6250m

Platz Name Janr- Verein/Ort Klasse Zeit _<m- Plaz
gang Schnitt Klasse
103. 4 Krizek Uta 1970 Neukirchen lauft W40 0:30:37 0:04:54 3.
104. 3 Krizek Michael 1971 Neukirchen lauft M40 0:30:37 0:04:54 32.
105. 42 Kolinsky Reinhard 1962 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk M50 0:30:51 0:04:56 15.
106. 24 Pedalino Sebastian 1991 Wels M20 0:31:21 0:05:01 11.
107. 25 Werner Fabian 1993 Wels M20 0:31:33 0:05:03 12.
108. 46 Olschlagel Peter 1967 Wels M40 0:31:38 0:05:04 33.
109. 127 Strutzenberger Magdale 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln WuU18 0:31:57 0:05:07 1.
110. 6 Oberndorfer Anna Maric 1968 Neukirchen lauft W40 0:31:58 0:05:07 4.
111. 112 Pointner Wolfgang 1983 Wels M30 0:32:02 0:05:08 19.
112. 93 Zehetner Regina 1999 Neukirchen lauft wu18 0:32:07 0:05:.08 2.
113. 128 Strutzenberger Gerhard 1958 LAC Nationalpark Molln M50 0:32:11 0:05:09 16.
114. 86 Oberndorfer Barbara 1968 Neukirchen lauft W40 0:32:16 0:05:10 5.
115. 15 Oppeneder Doris 1970 Union Vorchdorf w40 0:32:28 0:05:12 6.
116. 32 Reischl Sepp 1950 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk M60 0:32:38 0:05:13 6.
117. 87 Oberndorfer Jonas 1998 Neukirchen lauft MU18 0:32:47 0:05:15 7.
118. 48 Frauenberger Anita 1982 Hervis Sports w30 0:33:01 0:05:17 7.
119. 133 Schwab Christine 1954 MSV Wels W50 0:33:06 0:05:18 7.
120. 134 Tweraser Erika 1944 LC scharfes Eck Wels W60 0:33:10 0:05:18 1.
121. 106 Koppelhuber Ernst 1951 LC scharfes Eck Wels M60 0:33:12 0:05:19 7.
122. 68 Sonntagbauer Claudia 1978 Union Vorchdorf w30 0:33:14 0:05:19 8.
123. 28 Trautmann Berta 1949 Union Vorchdorf w60 0:33:17 0:05:20 2.
124. 132 Kimeswenger Peter 1971 LC scharfes Eck Wels M40 0:33:25 0:05:21 34.
125. 22 Inreiter Martha 1959 B'jak trainingszentrum W50 0:33:33 0:05:22 8.
126. 83 Himpsl Martina 1968 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk W40 0:33:58 0:05:26 7.
127. 43 Kolinsky Marianne 1968 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk W40 0:33:59 0:05:26 8.
128. 109 Voigt Margarete 1951 Luftenberg w60 0:34:.04 0:05:27 3.
129. 59 Steinheimer Markus 1973 www.TaeKwonDo4You.at Wels M40 0:34:16 0:05:29 35.
130. 97 Eisenfuhrer Michael 1996 Union Vorchdorf MU18 0:34:55 0:05:35 8.
131. 39 Laherstorfer Petra 1985 Union Vorchdorf W20 0:35:41 0:05:43 3.
132. 98 Hochhold Christian 1978 Union Vorchdorf M30 0:36:01 0:05:46 20.
133. 65 Pichler Silvia 1987 Grieskirchen w20 0:37:09 0:05:57 4.
134. 66 Huber Elisabeth 1979 Grieskirchen W30 0:37:10 0:05:57 9.
135. 76 Eigenstuhler Sonja 1967 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk W40 0:37:45 0:06:02 9.
136. 119 Putz Maria 1981 Neukirchen lauft W30 0:38:19 0:06:08 10.

Wels am 21.09.2013



